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IH Cairo is part of the International House Worldwide Organization (IHWO).Our School was
established in 2008, we are now an official IHWO Arabic language school. Since opening IH Cairo's
doors in 2008, we have had thousands of students learn with us every year.

IH Cairo’s teachers are (exclusively) highly-qualified, native speakers of Arabic. Each member of
our teaching staff must hold a Teaching Arabic as a Foreign Language certificate. Keeping up with
IH policy, they undergo periodic training and evaluation.

AIRPORT PICKUP & OFFSITE SOCIAL ONSITE SOCIAL
ACCOMODATION ASSISTANCE
SERVICES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES
* reliable and trustworthy transport Weekly excursions and sight-seeing This includes:
direct from Cairo Airport to the to famous sights in and around = Calligraphy classes
student's accommodation Cairo are available. All trips and = Arabic Movie Nights
tours will be organized through a = Egyptian board Games
* recommending places and helping trusted and local tour operator and = Conversation Classes
in room bookings at hotels or renting all tours are accompanied by a
apartment or a private room as per knowledgeable guide and driver,
the student's request.. where appropriate.
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IH Cairo is located on the Giza side of the Nile River in the area of Al-Dokki. Our school near
Sheraton Hotel; and 5 minutes’ walk to the Nile River, 7 minutes walk from the Cairo Opera
House, 20 minutes walk from the Egyptian Museum and Cairo tower, 20 minutes driving from

the Pyramids and Sphinx, and 30 minutes driving from the Grand Egyptian Museum
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IH CAIRO ARABIC COURSES

MODERN STANDARD

ARABIC (MSA)

Pre-MSA + 12 levels each
level 60 hours

EGYPTIAN COLLOQUIAL
ARABIC (ECA) OR

(AAMEYA)
12 levels each level 40 hours

COMBINED MSA & ECA

12 levels each level 100 hours

MEDIA ARABIC COURSES
Customized with min. 3 students

IN ADDITION TO

GET IN TOUCH:

is the written language of Arabic. It is used in academia and the formal media
such as newspaper, meaning that as students’ progress they become able to
follow Middle Eastern current affairs and read Arabic literature and Islamic
texts.

It is derived from the Classic Arabic which is the language of the Holy Quran

is the most commonly understood dialect of Arabic in the Middle East. It
provides students with skills to interact with the spoken form of Arabic
language used in Egypt.

The course is designed using the most updated teaching methods,
including grammar, multi-media, literature, movies, songs, and poetry

enables students to gain more rounded exposure to the language and
culture. The MSA lessons aim to help students acquire the skills to interact
with the written form of MSA. While ECA lessons is placed on improving
your communication skills, structures and vocabulary are presented in the
context of real-life day-to-day situations

helps the students to master the core vocabulary and structure of the
printed and internet news media .it enables the students to read extended
authentic texts. . The course requires a post intermediate level of MSA
(level 6) or above

Private courses ( one-to-one)
Online MSA and ECA courses
Other tailored Arabic courses

Visit
International House Cairo
website for more information

@ +201200006184 e arabic@ihcairoeg.com @ 17A Bolus Hana, Dokki, Giza, Egypt
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2024 CALENDAR

4-Weeks Course - 2024

Starts
Sunday, January 07, 2024

Ends
Thursday, February 01, 2024

Sunday, February 04, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Sunday, March 03, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Easter one week off ( 5 - 6 May)

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Thursday, June 06, 2024

Sunday, June 09, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Thursday, August 08, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Thursday, September 05, 2024

Sunday, September 08, 2024

Thursday, October 03, 2024

Sunday, October 06, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Sunday, November 03, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Sunday, December 01, 2024

Thursday, December 26, 2024

2-Weeks Course - 2024

Starts
Sunday, January 07, 2024

Ends
Thursday, January 18, 2024

Sunday, February 04, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Sunday, March 03, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Easter one week off ( 5 - 6 May)

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Sunday, June 09, 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Sunday, September 08, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Sunday, October 06, 2024

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Sunday, November 03, 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Sunday, December 01, 2024

Thursday, December 12, 2024

GET IN TOUCH:
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@ +201200006184 e arabic@ihcairoeg.com e 17A Bolus Hana, Dokki, Giza, Egypt
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IH CAIRO ARABIC COURSES PRICELIST

2- Weeks Arabic courses fees ( Half-course)

Lessons Total Hours Total Fees in US
Course
per week weeks perweek hours Dollars
Egyptian Colloquial Arabic (ECA) or 5 ” 10 20 270
(Aameya)
Modern Standard Arabic (MSA) 5 2 15 30 385
Combined MSA & ECA course 5 2 25 50 655

4- weeks Arabic courses fees
(Full course)

Lessons Total Hours Total Feesin US
per week weeks perweek hours Dollars
Egyptian Colloguial Arabic (ECA) or 5 4 10 40 540
(Aameya)
Modern Standard Arabic (MSA) 5 4 15 60 765
Combined MSA & ECA course 5 4 25 100 1305

Private Courses hourly rate is $35 USD per Hour,
with different discounts if booking more than 30 Hours

GET IN TOUCH:
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@ +201200006184 e arabic@ihcairoeg.com @ 17A Bolus Hana, Dokki, Giza, Egypt






